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13P-0000024
13P-0000025
13F-0000026
13F-0000027
13F-0000028
13F-0000029
13F-0000030
13F-0000031
13P-0000032
13F-0000033
13F-0000034
13F-0000035
13F-0000036
13F-0000037
13F-0000038

STARSICK, SGT ©
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
STARSICK, SGT O
WALKER, CHIEF ANDY
WALKER, CHIEF ANDY
WALKER, CHIEF ANDY
WALKER, CHIEF ANDY
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DRAKE, DONALD LEE
DRAKE, DONALD LEE
WILSON, CHRISTINA
WILSON, CHRISTINA
XMYGHT, SCOTTY LYN
KNIGHT, SCOTTY LYN
JONES, DAVID GLEN
JONES, DAVID GLEN
FERRELL, CHRISTOPH
PERRELL, CHRISTOPH
FERRELL, CHRISTOPH
COTTRELL, WILLIAM
COTTRELL, WILLIAM
COTTRELL, WILLIAM
RIFFLE, BELINDA DA
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OPERATING CLANDESTINE DRUG LAB
CONSPIRACY TO OPERATE CLANDESTINE DR
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE DRUG LAB
CONSPIRACY TO OPERATE CLANDESTINE DR
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE DRUG LAS
CONSPIRACY TO OPERATE A CLANDESTINE
OPERATING A CLANDESTINR DRUG LAB
CONSPIRACY TO OPERATE A CLANDESTINE
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE DRUG LAB
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO DELIVER CONTR
CONSPIRACY TO OPERATE CLANDESTINE DR
DELIVERY OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
CONSPIRACY

PERSON PROHIBITED FROM POSSBSSING FI
CONSPYRACY

03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
g31/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
03/21/13
01/31/13 03/25/13
01/31/13 03/25/13
01/31/13 03/25/13
01/31/13 03/25/13

03/28/13
03/28/13

03/27/13
03/27/13

03/28/13
03/28/13
03/28/13

04/04/13
04/04/13




